
Model Name： 

 
TP-3323                                           



Model Name： 

 
TP-3323                                           



Model Name： 

 
TP-3323                                           



Model Name： 

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery 
Accept order 

or not 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

TP-3323                                           

1 W6695230 TIMPANI HEAD COVER 23" TP6023,4023 1 PC

10 ZP344300 TNL ASSY 3300 1 PC

11 ZH232100 SPACER T5 1 PC

12 WG634300 FLAT WASHER M5.0X10X1 MFZN2B3 KP125 1 PC

13 ZF184800 BOLT 5.0X12 MFZN2B3 1 PC

14 ZF127600 TI MOUNT BASE K 1 PC

15 ZK486200 BOLT 6.0X45 MFZN2B3 1 PC

16 ZK493800 TI SPACER 3323 1 PC

17 WF723600 PLAIN WASHER SMALL 6X11.5X0.8 MFZN2W3 1 PC

18 WF578501 WASHER SPRING 6.0 MFZN2B3 1 ST

19 WF558405 NUT HEX M6 #3  ST

2 ZF110800 HOOP ASSY K6-23 1 PC

20 ZK484200 TI ASSY 3323 1 PC

21 ZF185100 BOLT 6.0X35 MFZN2B3  ST

22 ZK515500 LEG BASE 3300 1 PC

23 ZK515700 LEG PLATE 3300 1 PC

24 ZP412900 WING SCREW 8X15 MFZN2B3 1 PC

25 ZK515600 LEG CLUTCH 3300 1 PC

26 ZK515800 LEG PIPE 3300 1 PC

27 ZK515900 LEG CAP 3300 1 PC

28 WT670500 WASHER SPRING 1/2 IN MFZN2W3 1 PC.

29 ZK516000 CASTER HAMMER 916EAFR75 1 PC

3 ZP546600 TUNING KEY K 1 PC

30 WR123300 HEXAGON NUT 5 M5 MFZN2-B3 1 PC

31 ZK485600 WIRE CAP 3300 1 PC

32 ZK484900 TENSION ROD 3323 1 PC

33 WF557400 NUT HEX M8 #1 1 PC

34 ZK484600 SPIDER 3300 1 PC

35 ZK486600 BASE 3300H 1 PC

36 ZK486900 BASE COVER 3300  PC

37 ZP345900 BANPON SJ5014 1 PC

38 ZF184900 BOLT 4.0X12 MFZN2B3 1 PC

39 WF556501 WASHER PLAIN 4.0X10X0.8 MFZN2B3 1 PC

4 ZF126100 TUNING BOLT L95 1 PC

40 ZK489800 SPRING BOLT 3300 1 PC

41 ZK486100 BOLT 8.0X15 MFZN2B3 1 PC

42 WG669601 WASHER PLAIN 8.0X16X1.2 MFZN2B3 1 PC

43 ZK485400 END PLATE J 1 PC

44 ZK486100 BOLT 8.0X15 MFZN2B3 1 PC

45 ZP345800 FELT SHEET 35X14X4 1 PC



Model Name： 

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery 
Accept order 

or not 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

TP-3323                                           

46 ZK489700 SPRING CASE 3300 1 PC

47 ZP396500 SPRING 50-3560 1 PC

48 ZP396600 SPRING 51-3560 1 PC

49 ZF123900 SPRING NUT 1 PC

5 ZK561300 RING SHEET 12X970X0.48 1 PC

50 ZJ547100 SPRING SHAFT K 1 PC

51 ZF187000 E RING 6.0 SUS 1 PC

52 WF628200 WASHER SPRING #2 8.0 MFZN2W3 1 PC

53 ZK485300 WIRE NUT 3300 1 PC

54 ZK489300 SLIDE COLLER 3300 1 PC

55 ZK489200 SLIDE BOLT ASSY 3300 1 PC

56 ZK489400 LINK SHAFT L 1 PC

57 ZK489500 LINK SHAFT S 1 PC

58 ZK489100 CENTER LINK 3300 1 PC

59 ZK489600 MAINLEVER SHAFT 3300 1 PC

6 ZP345800 FELT SHEET 35X14X4 1 PC

60 ZF184800 BOLT 5.0X12 MFZN2B3 1 PC

61 ZK489000 MAIN LEVER ASSY 3300 1 PC

62 ZK489900 SPACER 8X14X17 1 PC

63 ZP396000 NYLON WASHER 12X8X0.5 1 PC

64 ZK490000 PEDAL LINK H 1 PC

65 ZK488800 PEDAL 3300 1 PC

66 ZH157500 BUSH HPF-1010 1 PC

67 WH401900 Pedal Rods TP33XX 1 PC

68 ZK488600 PEDAL_LEG 3300L 1 PC

69 ZK488700 PEDAL_LEG 3300R 1 PC

7 ZK484000 LUG ASSY 3300 1 PC

70 ZP384300 LEG LOCK 3300 1 PC

71 ZP395300 BOLT 8.0X35 MFZN2B3 1 PC

72 ZK490200 LEG COLLER 8 1 PC

73 ZK490700 LEG COLLER 10 1 PC

74 ZP346300 LINK CAP L 3300 1 PC

75 ZK490800 LINK CAP R 3300 1 PC

76 ZK490900 ADJUSTER BASE 3300 1 PC

77 ZK491100 ADJUSTER LOCK 1 PC Discontinu
ed.

78 WH896600 Adjuster TP3123 1 PC

79 ZF127000 TI CASE R 1 PC

8 ZK515100 TNL SHAFT 3300 1 PC

80 ZF126900 TI CASE L 1 PC

81 ZK518000 WIRE ASSY 3323 YAMATO 1 PC



Model Name： 

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery 
Accept order 

or not 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

TP-3323                                           

82 ZF125700 POINTER 1 PC

83-1 ZF109600 NOTE C 1 PC

83-2 ZF109700 NOTE D 1 PC

83-3 ZF109800 NOTE E 1 PC

83-4 ZF109900 NOTE F 1 PC

83-5 ZF110000 NOTE G 1 PC

83-6 ZF109400 NOTE A 1 PC

83-7 ZF109500 NOTE B 1 PC

84 ZF110100 NOTE # 1 PC

85 ZF108600 POINTER SHEET W4XL18XT1 1 PC

86 ZF110200 POINTER AXIS 1 PC

87 ZF125800 POINTER SPRING 1 PC

88 ZF185000 BOLT 4.0X28 MFZN2B3 1 PC

89 WF557500 HEXAGONAL NUT M4 #1  DGC1B 1 PC

9 WH645500 Sheet TP13XX/TP33xx 1 PC

90 ZF186600 SCREW MACHINE WPAN 3.0X6 MFZN2B3 1 PC

91 ZF109100 POM WASHER 6.2,12,T1 1 PC

92 ZP405400 END SPRING  PK  ST


